g A =8, P|ZZA PERFECT

WINEBS 6 for- /10 for - DIP BBQ, chutney, lemon & herb, peri-peri (mild/
[

20, large chips & 2 dips - hot), sweet & sour, sweet chilli or tikka. . -

WRAPS Chicken strips, pineapple, tomato,
lettuce, cucumber & choice of sauce

Chicken ships, fomato etuce, 'KIDDIES' MEALS 'DELUXE PIZIA.

mber & choice of sauce .
Z:CUkr’r c c:chL;cf 7777777777 All kiddies’ meals include 1x fruit juice & a oy PERFECT salami, beef flakes, mushroom, 170 MARGHERITA Mozzarella 719 103
Icken sTrips, 1€t3, avo, fomato, reen pepper, onion & garlic & napolitana sauce
lettuce, cucumber & choice of sauce CHICHEN STRIPS WITH SMALL CHIPS - § Pepp & P ®
PI11A 15CM: GERONI ® HAWAIIAN ® MARGHERITA ® REGINA - MAESTRO Mince, salami, beef flakes, 190 HAWAIIAN Beef flakes & pineapple 101 131
mushroom, olives, onion & garlic
REGINA Beef flakes & mushroom 101 131
CHICHEN NACHOS with cheddar, 181
avo & Mexican salsa MEXICANA Mince, green pepper, 118 158
o, ‘ onion, garlic & chilli sauce ©
i < MINCE NACHOS with cheddar, avo 1817
PIZZA > & Mexican salsa CALIFORNIA Beef flakes, 115 155
PERFECT ! pepperoni & pineapple
@ A BELLA chicken, feta & avo 170
| MACON & BANANA 101 131
> . w CARIBBEAN sieak, banana 170
N WA Cchetney TIRI Mozzarello, cheddar & feta ©® 101 131
E¥E - CARNIVORIS salami, beef flakes, 166 ' MAFIOSA Green pepper, onion, S0 119 .
=F§&I‘l13¥ . Russian & macon l . garlic & chilli sauce ®® l
[ -j.-r' L o/

PERFECT (double fillet, double cheese) !:r':f =3 MYSTIC Salami, macon, cheddar & 170 @ VEGETARIAN HOT

c"lc“E", FETA E PEPPABEW ooy EH". - peppadew® sweet Piquanf peppers Visuals are for depiction purposes only. Prices are in ZAR and subject fo change without nofice.

“AWAIIAN c"EEsE T"E GnnFAT“ER 191 ,::ldpoiﬁ:assa:ggss:::::;v;(ee‘j'r:r::'al;c:r\:m::a}:::i':;\;asr?;feandmozzarellacheeseun|essofherwiseindicafed
HAWA“AN 777777777777777777777777777777777777777777 Steak, mince, beef flakes, Russian, macon, [ o
:;,c,H,I,c,",E,N,,&,,A,v,,n,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,J plllA PERFEGT WITBA"H - mUShroom&Chu+ney /”’ \\\\

BHIBHEN & c“EESE : Cnr Leyds & Voortrekker Street, Witbank lM‘ THE c“chGn 180

CHICHEN 013 656 1724 Macon, chicken, green pepper, feta & mayo §

Combo includes regular chips & soda can &

All chicken wraps & burgers available in: mayonnaise, BBQ, lemon & herb, peri-peri PIZ1A PERFECT HRIEL - SWEET & snun c"“:“EN 11“ g .
mild/hot, sweet & sour or tikka. Choice of deep-fried or grilled chicken breast. ) ! M With Peppadew® sweet Q N

Cnr Merlin & Arcade Road, Kriel piquant peppers § N

(017) 648 2187 [5-1516] /

SPARE RIB & MACON peboned marinated 172 /
spare rib & macon
Find us on

SPARE RIB & PINEAPPLE peboned 1617 l
BANDI 0 ® Q 0 @ marinated spare rib & pineapple eene !




BBQ CHICHEN
Chicken & BBQ sauce

BOLOGNAISE
LAS VEGAS Pepperoni,

mushroom & onion

EUROPA Russian,

macon & pineapple
MIAMI Macon, feta & avo

MACON with mushroom
& green pepper

CHEESY NACHOS

Nachos, cheddar, avo & Mexican salsa (1)

EL GRECO salami,

olives, onion & garlic

CHICHEN & MACON
FOUR SEASONS Beef flakes,

mushroom, olives & green pepper
LA MED Macon, feta & spinach

VEG EXOTICO Feta, spinach,
mushroom & pineapple (@)

SPICY CHICHEN
With green pepper, onion, garlic
& chilli sauce ©

SPARE RIB Deboned marinated

spare rib

109

109
106

111

1117
106

110

112

118
108

106
108

144

144
141

141

156
141

141
148

158
144

141
143

PEPPERDNI with napolitana

sauce

LA NONNA chicken & mushroom
SICILIANA Anchovies & olives

STEAR sauteed with onion
& chutney, added to
napolitana sauce

GERONI Beef flakes
TIRRA CHICREN with pineapple
VEGETARIAN Mushroom,

olives, green pepper & onion @

SUPREME GARLIC BREAD

Mozzarella, origanum,
garlic & olive oil @

ORIGINAL GARLIC BREAD
Origanum, garlic & olive oil @

114
114
124

92
116
94

64

129

151
151
165

122

154

124

81

CANDYLAND Bar One dessert
topping with Kit Kat mix & Smarties

- ROCRY ROAD Milky Bar dessert

. topping with Kit Kat mix, Caramel
. Treat & crumbed biscuits

PEPPERMINT CRISP milky

Bar dessert topping with Peppermint
Crisp, Caramel Treat & crumbed biscuits

Cheese, meat, avo
Vegetables, fresh chilli
Garlic or chilli sauce

PERFECT SUB

Salami, beef flakes, mushroom,
green pepper, onion &
garlic

HAWAIIAN SUB
Beef flakes & pineapple

LA NONNA SUB

Chicken & mushroom

MEXICANA SUB

Mince, green pepper,
onion, garlic & chilli
sauce (L)

MIAMI SUB Macon,

feta & avo

S @
11

34
23
13

67

10

10

15

42
25
16

128

112

121

121

121

SPICY CHICHEN SuB 10 121

With green pepper, onion,
garlic & chilli sauce @)

STEAR SUB sauteed 81 131

with onion & chutney,
added to napolitana sauce

VEGETARIAN SUB 67 112

. Mushroom, olives, green
- pepper & onion @

) vesetarian © Hot

isuals are for depiction purposes only. Prices are in ZAR and subject to change without notice.

All Pizzas and Subs come standard with napolitana sauce and mozzarella cheese unless otherwise indicated
and our sauces and cooked meat contain a hint of garlic.

CHICKEN 63

Filleted chicken, lettuce, julienne carrots, green pepper
strips, cucumber, onion rings & cherry tomatoes

GREER Lettuce, julienne carrots, green pepper strips, 53
cucumber, onion rings, cherry tomatoes, olives & feta ()

ITALIAN Lettuce, julienne carrots, green pepper strips, 53

cucumber, onion rings, cherry tomatoes, mozzarella & olives ()




